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 1 Jennifer Gray 183 285 102 249 66 185 2 259 76 257 74 180 -3 1415 317 
 2 Brenda Pankoff 175 194 19 204 29 229 54 234 59 202 27 224 49 1287 237 
 3 Kendra Hole 200 281 81 231 31 223 23 232 32 228 28 238 38 1433 233 
 4 Mike Rainey 198 269 71 231 33 331 133 179 -19 200 2 179 -19 1389 201 
 5 Ryan Groombridge 220 227 7 276 56 211 -9 253 33 236 16 298 78 1501 181 
 6 Austin Toll 217 216 -1 196 -21 283 66 278 61 237 20 265 48 1475 173 
 7 Helene Croteau 187 254 67 258 71 212 25 167 -20 169 -18 221 34 1281 159 
 8 Pat Hotte 219 295 76 214 -5 178 -41 300 81 269 50 210 -9 1466 152 
 9 Stephanie Ladouceur 211 277 66 229 18 239 28 256 45 219 8 196 -15 1416 150 
 10 Jordan Burley 194 172 -22 205 11 261 67 183 -11 246 52 246 52 1313 149 
 11 Dylan Quesnel 225 272 47 185 -40 239 14 302 77 225 0 274 49 1497 147 
 12 Victoria Edwards 190 220 30 210 20 204 14 206 16 208 18 228 38 1276 136 
 13 Rob Macdonald 240 231 -9 290 50 282 42 262 22 214 -26 294 54 1573 133 
 14 Ray Laprade 203 207 4 232 29 246 43 262 59 148 -55 249 46 1344 126 
 15 Ryan Luft 217 240 23 263 46 269 52 214 -3 252 35 189 -28 1427 125 
 16 Brian Lawrence 201 316 115 190 -11 226 25 144 -57 189 -12 259 58 1324 118 
 17 Gary Sharp 216 271 55 181 -35 234 18 282 66 200 -16 243 27 1411 115 
 18 Rita Wayner 208 231 23 151 -57 250 42 217 9 233 25 278 70 1360 112 
 19 Brian Petschenig 201 253 52 223 22 155 -46 216 15 279 78 189 -12 1315 109 
 20 Mike Bester 234 315 81 247 13 228 -6 215 -19 245 11 258 24 1508 104 
 21 Sue Wiken 202 156 -46 198 -4 173 -29 270 68 254 52 264 62 1315 103 
 22 Marie-Pascale Croteau 202 205 3 219 17 221 19 293 91 217 15 153 -49 1308 96 
 23 Paul Frederick 181 158 -23 223 42 184 3 233 52 209 28 171 -10 1178 92 
 24 Lisa Gorman 195 170 -25 291 96 209 14 208 13 190 -5 190 -5 1258 88 
 25 Mike Herbert 247 228 -19 331 84 223 -24 249 2 293 46 238 -9 1562 80 
 26 Sheri Perkins 206 283 77 208 2 224 18 187 -19 147 -59 267 61 1316 80 
 27 Candace Laycox 170 173 3 263 93 161 -9 164 -6 192 22 141 -29 1094 74 
 28 Ryan Tardio 238 199 -39 236 -2 215 -23 328 90 228 -10 296 58 1502 74 
 29 Ross McNicoll 224 231 7 206 -18 239 15 269 45 292 68 176 -48 1413 69 
 30 Julia Luther 147 127 -20 147 0 144 -3 184 37 157 10 189 42 948 66 
 31 Jim Ronaldson 237 387 150 236 -1 197 -40 215 -22 204 -33 241 4 1480 58 
 32 Janelle Gurr 195 232 37 273 78 181 -14 186 -9 180 -15 171 -24 1223 53 
 33 Matt Wallace 243 308 65 230 -13 308 65 218 -25 242 -1 204 -39 1510 52 
 34 Nathan Cooper 253 335 82 201 -52 241 -12 312 59 243 -10 234 -19 1566 48 
 35 Cheryl Regier 150 155 5 141 -9 169 19 137 -13 174 24 170 20 946 46 
 36 Emily Joudrey 170 175 5 134 -36 188 18 153 -17 197 27 206 36 1053 33 
 37 Leah Martin 153 200 47 178 25 141 -12 134 -19 155 2 143 -10 951 33 
 38 Les Ham 221 186 -35 184 -37 188 -33 178 -43 310 89 307 86 1353 27 
 39 Brittany Hole 212 145 -67 160 -52 219 7 178 -34 237 25 358 146 1297 25 
 40 Jessica Pickle 215 190 -25 280 65 176 -39 240 25 191 -24 232 17 1309 19 
 41 Kent Hilpert 234 202 -32 215 -19 378 144 184 -50 192 -42 250 16 1421 17 
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 42 Todd Detheridge 214 239 25 212 -2 200 -14 176 -38 217 3 256 42 1300 16 
 43 Mike Widdis 204 231 27 178 -26 212 8 201 -3 198 -6 214 10 1234 10 
 44 Cindy Kormann 198 195 -3 234 36 177 -21 184 -14 228 30 179 -19 1197 9 
 45 Tyler Borges 190 215 25 240 50 176 -14 198 8 133 -57 183 -7 1145 5 
 46 John Hawman 239 236 -3 263 24 320 81 188 -51 235 -4 196 -43 1438 4 
 47 Peggy Ham 206 193 -13 246 40 170 -36 210 4 271 65 149 -57 1239 3 
 48 Natalie Laporte 213 181 -32 151 -62 290 77 243 30 231 18 184 -29 1280 2 
 49 Tim O'Hara 208 225 17 142 -66 157 -51 187 -21 290 82 248 40 1249 1 
 50 Sharron Rivers 158 188 30 162 4 165 7 109 -49 165 7 159 1 948 0 
 51 Devon Brown 218 174 -44 216 -2 259 41 201 -17 199 -19 256 38 1305 -3 
 52 Jodie Barker 202 208 6 186 -16 206 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 -6 
 53 Rebecca Delle Palme 173 159 -14 211 38 199 26 152 -21 189 16 120 -53 1030 -8 
 54 Phil Winter 234 218 -16 169 -65 205 -29 201 -33 288 54 312 78 1393 -11 
 55 Robert Watt 209 253 44 174 -35 230 21 157 -52 212 3 215 6 1241 -13 
 56 John Smith 169 181 12 134 -35 172 3 135 -34 186 17 185 16 993 -21 
 57 Melissa Llewellyn 236 202 -34 195 -41 292 56 239 3 181 -55 286 50 1395 -21 
 58 Barbara Delaney 189 176 -13 206 17 192 3 181 -8 189 0 168 -21 1112 -22 
 59 Frank Ladouceur 211 200 -11 187 -24 178 -33 292 81 175 -36 205 -6 1237 -29 
 60 Heather Flindall 190 186 -4 157 -33 208 18 177 -13 167 -23 215 25 1110 -30 
 61 Dorothy Percy 183 159 -24 146 -37 194 11 208 25 167 -16 182 -1 1056 -42 
 62 Vicky Robins 221 227 6 248 27 216 -5 201 -20 223 2 167 -54 1282 -44 
 63 Ted Kormann 204 171 -33 193 -11 198 -6 153 -51 260 56 197 -7 1172 -52 
 64 John Blake 209 182 -27 208 -1 234 25 181 -28 218 9 178 -31 1201 -53 
 65 Matt Kowalyk 217 232 15 230 13 194 -23 238 21 186 -31 168 -49 1248 -54 
 66 Kim Sarino 208 220 12 219 11 156 -52 193 -15 179 -29 224 16 1191 -57 
 67 Mylene Villeneuve 214 296 82 258 44 188 -26 142 -72 167 -47 166 -48 1217 -67 
 68 Harry Lavigne 205 239 34 218 13 140 -65 221 16 191 -14 153 -52 1162 -68 
 69 Sean Gorman 221 192 -29 165 -56 204 -17 165 -56 314 93 212 -9 1252 -74 
 70 Ken Groombridge 187 170 -17 198 11 153 -34 144 -43 235 48 143 -44 1043 -79 
 71 Maria Dobrint 195 212 17 172 -23 141 -54 178 -17 204 9 183 -12 1090 -80 
 72 Glenn Wieland 216 214 -2 210 -6 150 -66 225 9 159 -57 253 37 1211 -85 
 73 Myranda Winter 202 154 -48 186 -16 191 -11 232 30 172 -30 189 -13 1124 -88 
 74 Rob Wallbank 231 314 83 163 -68 228 -3 172 -59 160 -71 261 30 1298 -88 
 75 Dan Tardio 218 186 -32 174 -44 227 9 188 -30 265 47 178 -40 1218 -90 
 76 Kevin Robins 231 211 -20 237 6 225 -6 223 -8 233 2 164 -67 1293 -93 
 77 Mark Hearn 187 190 3 148 -39 139 -48 177 -10 134 -53 239 52 1027 -95 
 78 Joseph Martin 199 143 -56 208 9 179 -20 197 -2 155 -44 202 3 1084 -110 
 79 Steve Patterson 223 194 -29 194 -29 197 -26 213 -10 210 -13 208 -15 1216 -122 
 80 Cindy Toll 180 175 -5 139 -41 162 -18 175 -5 151 -29 141 -39 943 -137 
 81 Bob Walters 213 205 -8 203 -10 189 -24 224 11 162 -51 150 -63 1133 -145 
 82 Marc Skelton 221 158 -63 158 -63 253 32 176 -45 265 44 171 -50 1181 -145 
 83 Kathleen Coombs-Rona202 147 -55 215 13 209 7 145 -57 174 -28 174 -28 1064 -148 
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 84 Frank Newman 215 175 -40 201 -14 161 -54 218 3 205 -10 177 -38 1137 -153 
 85 Dave Johnson 236 196 -40 257 21 205 -31 149 -87 200 -36 214 -22 1221 -195 
 86 Sarah Gorman 234 215 -19 196 -38 166 -68 163 -71 215 -19 208 -26 1163 -241 
 87 Steve Williams 227 185 -42 171 -56 180 -47 195 -32 140 -87 241 14 1112 -250 
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 1 Kendra Hole 281 231 223 232 228 238 0 0 0 0 1,433 
 2 Melissa Llewellyn 202 195 292 239 181 286 0 0 0 0 1,395 
 3 Rita Wayner 231 151 250 217 233 278 0 0 0 0 1,360 
 4 Sheri Perkins 283 208 224 187 147 267 0 0 0 0 1,316 
 5 Marie-Pascale Croteau 205 219 221 293 217 153 0 0 0 0 1,308 
 6 Brittany Hole 145 160 219 178 237 358 0 0 0 0 1,297 
 7 Vicky Robins 227 248 216 201 223 167 0 0 0 0 1,282 
 8 Natalie Laporte 181 151 290 243 231 184 0 0 0 0 1,280 
 9 Victoria Edwards 220 210 204 206 208 228 0 0 0 0 1,276 
 10 Lisa Gorman 170 291 209 208 190 190 0 0 0 0 1,258 
 11 Mylene Villeneuve 296 258 188 142 167 166 0 0 0 0 1,217 
 12 Kim Sarino 220 219 156 193 179 224 0 0 0 0 1,191  

 13 Sarah Gorman 215 196 166 163 215 208 0 0 0 0 1,163 
 14 Kathleen Coombs-Ronal 147 215 209 145 174 174 0 0 0 0 1,064 
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 1 Rob Macdonald 231 290 282 262 214 294 0 0 0 0 1,573 
 2 Nathan Cooper 335 201 241 312 243 234 0 0 0 0 1,566 
 3 Mike Herbert 228 331 223 249 293 238 0 0 0 0 1,562 
 4 Matt Wallace 308 230 308 218 242 204 0 0 0 0 1,510 
 5 Mike Bester 315 247 228 215 245 258 0 0 0 0 1,508 
 6 Ryan Tardio 199 236 215 328 228 296 0 0 0 0 1,502 
 7 Ryan Groombridge 227 276 211 253 236 298 0 0 0 0 1,501 
 8 Jim Ronaldson 387 236 197 215 204 241 0 0 0 0 1,480 
 9 Pat Hotte 295 214 178 300 269 210 0 0 0 0 1,466 
 10 John Hawman 236 263 320 188 235 196 0 0 0 0 1,438 
 11 Ryan Luft 240 263 269 214 252 189 0 0 0 0 1,427 
 12 Kent Hilpert 202 215 378 184 192 250 0 0 0 0 1,421 
 13 Ross McNicoll 231 206 239 269 292 176 0 0 0 0 1,413 
 14 Gary Sharp 271 181 234 282 200 243 0 0 0 0 1,411 
 15 Phil Winter 218 169 205 201 288 312 0 0 0 0 1,393 
 16 Rob Wallbank 314 163 228 172 160 261 0 0 0 0 1,298 
 17 Kevin Robins 211 237 225 223 233 164 0 0 0 0 1,293 
 18 Sean Gorman 192 165 204 165 314 212 0 0 0 0 1,252 
 19 Matt Kowalyk 232 230 194 238 186 168 0 0 0 0 1,248 
 20 Dave Johnson 196 257 205 149 200 214 0 0 0 0 1,221 
 21 Dan Tardio 186 174 227 188 265 178 0 0 0 0 1,218 
 22 Frank Newman 175 201 161 218 205 177 0 0 0 0 1,137 
 23 Steve Williams 185 171 180 195 140 241 0 0 0 0 1,112 
 


